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Wed. 22/06/2011 ChangeOver Racquets SA Bulletin 49/51 

Wed. 15/06/2011 Guest Speaker 

Shawn Mire 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Ambassadorial Scholar  

Bulletin 49/50 

Wed. 8/06/2011 Guest Speaker 

Dr Bob Such. 

Edinburgh Hotel 

SA Firsts 

Bulletin 49/49 

Wed. 1/06/2011 Guest Speaker 

Andrew Atterton 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Club Processes and Procedures 

Bulletin 49/48 

Wed. 25/05/2011 Guest Speaker 

Judy McAdam 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Pilgrimage to Camino de Santiago 

Bulletin 49/47 

Wed. 18/05/2011  Guest Speaker 
 David Goodman 

Edinburgh Hotel 
  “Computer Security—What you don’t know 
can hurt you”! 

Bulletin 49/46 

Wed. 11/05/2011 Guest Speaker 

Simon Ridgway 

Edinburgh Hotel 

The Australian Destroyer Project 

Bulletin 49/45 

Mon. 2/05/2011 Movie Night Capri Cinema Bulletin 49/44 

Wed. 27/04/2011 Guest Speaker 

Stephen Kenny 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Human Rights and Economics 

Bulletin 49/43 

Wed. 20/04/2011 Away 

 

Belair Country Club 

Outgoing Swedish GSE Team 

Bulletin 49/42 

Wed. 13/04/2011 Guest Speaker 

Professor Dennis 
McDermott. 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Indigenous Health 

Bulletin 49/41 

Wed. 6/04/2011 Club Assembly Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 49/40 

Wed. 30/03/2011 Guest Speaker 

Martha Wood 

Edinburgh Hotel 

My Experiences as a Nurse 

Bulletin 49/39 

Wed. 23/03/2011 Guest Speaker 

Linda Shaw 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Walking the Inca Trail 

Bulletin 49/38 

Wed. 16/03/2011 Bowls Unley Bowling Club 
Versus Unley Rotary Club 

Bulletin 49/37 

Wed. 9/03/2011 Away 

Ray Klingingsmith 

Convention Centre 

RI President 

Bulletin 49/36 

Wed. 2/03/2011 Inter Club 

Paula Bugden (S.A. 
Water) 

Tea Tree Gully Golf Club 

The Construction of the Desalination Plant 

Bulletin 49/35 

Wed. 23/02/2011 Guest Speaker 

Michelle Brown 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Anglicare – Archway, Port Adelaide 

Bulletin 49/34 

Wed. 16/02/2011 Guest Speaker 

Roy Armstrong 

Edinburgh Hotel 

My Trip Across USA 

Bulletin 49/33 

Wed. 9/02/2011 Away 

 

Convention Centre and Regattas 

Vocational Visit 

Bulletin 49/32 

Wed. 2/02/2011 Guest Speaker 

 Veronika Hollands 

 (LTYE) 

Edinburgh Hotel 

My Australian Summer 

Bulletin 49/31 

Wed. 26/01/2011  Carrick Hill 

Australia Day Celebrations 

Bulletin 49/30 

Wed. 19/01/2011 Club Assembly and 
Committees 

Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 49/29 
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Wed. 12/01/2011   Guest Speaker 

  Miranda Doughtrey 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Outgoing LTYE Student - Belgium 

Bulletin 49/28 

Wed. 5/01/2011 Guest Speaker 

Jill Baker 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Strategic Planning for Absolute Power 

(inter Club with Blackwood RC) 

Bulletin 49/27 

Wed. 22/12/2010 Christmas Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 49/26 

Wed. 15/12/2010 Guest Speaker 

Trevor McGuirk 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Cusco Project 

Bulletin 49/25 

Wed. 8/12/2010 Guest Speaker 

Ron Tiller 

Edinburgh Hotel 

House of Mercy - Thailand 

Bulletin 49/24 

Wed. 1/12/2010 AGM Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 49/23 

Wed. 24/11/2010 Guest Speaker 

Keith Gooley 

Edinburgh Hotel 

(ANARE) Antarctica 

Bulletin 49/22 

Wed. 17/11/2010 Guest Speaker 

Jenny McCarthy 

Edinburgh Hotel 

My Nursing Career 

Bulletin 49/21 

Wed. 10/11/2010 DG Visit 

 

Edinburgh Hotel 

DG Malcolm Lindquist 

Bulletin 49/20 

Wed. 3/11/2010 Guest Speaker 

Veronika Hollands 

Edinburgh Hotel 

LTYE Incoming Student  

Bulletin 49/19 

Wed. 27/10/2010 Guest Speaker 
Dr Ingo Weber 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Health Effects of Climate Change 

Bulletin 49/18 

Wed. 20/10/2010 Guest Speaker 

Chris Dodsworth 

Edinburgh Hotel 

D9520 Conference Debrief 

Bulletin 49/17 

Wed. 13/10/2010 Guest Speaker 

Peter Severin 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Department of Correctional Services 

Bulletin 49/16 

Wed. 6/10/2010 Guest Speaker 

Andrew Tilley 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Solomon Islands – Bed nets for Malaria  

Bulletin 49/15 

Wed. 29/09/2010 Guest Speaker 

Sunset Lorenzon 

Kerin 

Edinburgh Hotel 

BreastLogic 

Youth Opportunities 

Bulletin 49/14 

Wed. 22/09/2010 Guest Speaker 

Bryan Pointon 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Heavy Transport. 

Bulletin 49/13 

Wed. 15/09/2010 Guest Speaker 

Dr Roger Woods 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Complex reconstruction for trauma and 
tumours 

Bulletin 49/12 

Wed. 8/09/2010 Committees 

 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Club Assembly 

Bulletin 49/11 

Wed. 1/09/2010 Guest Speaker 

John Verheyen. 

Edinburgh Hotel  

HANDS‟ (Help and Nurture Developing 
Societies) 

Bulletin 49/10 

Wed. 25/08/2010 Guest Speaker 

Craig Jurisevik. 

Edinburgh Hotel 

The Kosovo Conflict 

Bulletin 49/9 

Wed. 18/08/2010 Guest Speaker 

Leonie Brogan 

Edinburgh Hotel 

The Leprosy Mission, Australia 

Bulletin 49/8 

Wed. 11/08/2010 Guest Speaker 

Chris and Graeme 
Dodsworth 

Edinburgh Hotel 

International Convention 

Bulletin 49/7 

Wed. 4/08/2010 Committees Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 49/6 

Wed. 28/07/2010 Guest Speaker 

Scott Langford. 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Junction Housing 

Bulletin 49/5 
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Wed. 21/07/2010 Guest Speaker 

Dean Brown. 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Kanmantoo Mine 

Bulletin 49/4 

Wed. 20/07/2010 Guest Speaker 

Jill Baker. 

Edinburgh Hotel 

South Africa 

Bulletin 49/3 

Wed. 7/07/2010 Club Assembly and 
Committees 

Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 49/2 

Wed. 30/06/2010 Guest Speaker 

 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Changeover Dinner 

Bulletin 49/1 
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